	The state of the s		300880PIIAI		277
Date In: 1/4/14-17:47	Job descripti	ON	Date &Time Completed	Dor	ne by
Rel No: un Fungoing hy	SAS e-filin	g			
Veh No: POLISOSS	E-mail (with	nia Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			Jan
D.O.A: 20/6/19-00:30	i-Motor Cl	aim Form			
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Motor W	O (Within: OD 2hrs	, TP 4brs)		
- O reporting only	i-Photo Up				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/	Survey Report			
Thousand The Control of the Control	Ass't Repor	t by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (				ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: (14)	C2 181 B	INC (	)/Non-INC( )	4.	
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	1	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (		
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	[Note-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	100%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (				
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1	1,000 ( )/\$2,00	- 150°C ASSESSMENT (100°C)			
General Remarks:	The same of the sa			1815 P. T.	
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's in	and all control on his control	veril announced transferences a	Emple State Control of the Property of the Pro	747618 191 1	V
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	ALTERNATION OF STREET SHOW THE PROPERTY OF STREET		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car (	)			10.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(	1	The state of the s		
	520007	,			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	\$3000] (	)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] (	)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] (	)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] (				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] (	)		Radio and	- (**)
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] (			for some	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] (				
Onte/Time Actions	\$3000] (				
Onte/Time Actions	\$3000] (	Invoice Prepa	ration Checklist	Ant (S)	A CONTRACTOR
July: Actions  Actions	\$3000] (	1) AR : Accident Re	porting (\$30);	füBill	A CONTRACTOR
Date/Time Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions	\$3000] (		porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80	fá Bill	A CONTRACTOR
July:  Actions  MAIGOVAIA  Mimant's Particulars:	\$3000] (	1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Darriage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre	porting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$86 \$40/ augh Survey \$		A CONTRACTOR
July:  Date/Time Actions  MAIGONAIA  Mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro	porting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$86 \$40/ augh Survey \$	fst Bijl () 545	A CONTRACTOR
July:  Date/Time Actions  MAIGONAIA  Mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darrage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming seai 6) TR: Re-inspectio	sporting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$86 \$40/ augh Survey \$20 Survey (Resurvey) ast JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) n	161 B H   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   10	A CONTRACTOR
Date/Time Actions  MAIGOVAIA  Mimant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  maged Portion:	\$3000] (	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damege As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thro 5) FT : Follow-Thro For claiming again	sporting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$86 \$40/ augh Survey \$20 Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) and MRT Survey \$5	15t Bill 0) 545 120 530	A CONTRACTOR
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darmage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming easi 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona QD*	sporting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$86 \$40/ augh Survey \$ augh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) a MRT Survey \$   Services:-	(4. B)(1. C)(1. C)	A Company
July:  Date/Time Actions  MAIGOUGIS  Actions  MAIGOUGIS  Actions  Maimant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darmage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming easi 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-6	sporting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$86 \$40/ augh Survey \$ sugh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) a MRT Survey \$ I Services:-  r / Tpt Allowance rdination	161 B H   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   10	A CONTRACTOR
July:  Date/Time Actions  MAIGOVAIA  Actions  Maimant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  maged Portion:	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darmege As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming easi 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-a *N7: Fost Repair	eporting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$86 \$40/ augh Survey (Resurvey) augh Survey (\$800) augh Survey (\$10 Jan 2003) au	16.Bill 545 120 530 875 160 55 510 625	Add B
July:  Date/Time Actions  MAIGOUGIS  Actions  MAIGOUGIS  Actions  Maimant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darmege As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming easi 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-6 *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collec TP (N11): TP (N	sporting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$86 \$40/ augh Survey \$ sugh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) a MRT Survey \$ I Services:  r / Tpt Allowance rdination Inspection \$ Excess Coordination an INC) against INC \$	\$1.8 HIII	A CONTRACTOR
July:  Date/Time Actions  MAIGOVAIA  Actions  MAIGOVAIA  Actions  Maimant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  ditors' Comments:	\$3000] (	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darmage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming easi 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collece	sporting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$86 \$40/ augh Survey \$ sugh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) a MRT Survey \$ I Services:  r / Tpt Allowance rdination Inspection \$ Excess Coordination an INC) against INC \$	\$1.8 HIII	A Company

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

White the lighter motion with the control	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/07/2019 17:47
Date Of Accident	30/06/2019 00:30
Exact Location Of Accident	TAMPINES AVE 2
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
All the state of t	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBG2555S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHAMMED FAIZAL BIN ADNAN
NRIC No	S8504978Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87497058
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87497058
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	YZF-R1
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	PNMC2017-00001602-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MUHAMMAD HAIDI 'AKIFF BIN MUSTAFFA
NRIC No	S9242316F
Date Of Birth	17/11/1992
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	09/03/2016
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92265496
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-92265496
Mail Address	NOEMAIL

Address BLK 308 TAMPINES STREET 32

#12-108

Postcode 520308

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured FRIEND

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

Ī

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

200

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: MOHAMMAD KASYFUL AZZEEM BIN MOHD YUSOFF

GENDER: : MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190701/2152.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC2381B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

CHIANG KOK HOONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S1657510J

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

MUHAMMAD HAIDI 'AKIFF BIN MUSTAFFA

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBG2555S

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name

MOHAMMAD KASYFUL AZZEEM BIN MOHD YUSOFF

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBG2555S

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

## SKETCH PLAN

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1) Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2) This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- 3) Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7) By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (II) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
  - (III) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
  - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or

(II) For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.

Policy holder's signature Date / time: Driver's signature

(if driver is not policy holder)

Date / time:

reporting centre personnel's Signature

Date / time:

SKETCH PLAN A- FBG 75555 B-5H(2381B Tampines Avenue 2

ANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
Refer to police Report
·

## DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy holder's signature Date & time:

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date & time:

reporting centre personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
   Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

ACCIDENT DETAILS	
30/6/2019	(DD/MM/YY)
12:30 am	(HH:MM)
Along Road 1 Tampines Avenue 2	(minvin)
	30/6/2019 12:30 am

<b>建设的基本的工作的</b>	D	TAILS OF	VEHICLE	20021431	
Vehicle registration number	FBG 25555				
Vehicle make and model	Yamaha	121			
Type of vehicle	Saloon   Lorry	MPV 🗆 Bus 🗅	CRV  Motor	Van i	Others:
Vehicle category	Private	Comme		Motorcyc	
Purpose of using at said time		90000000000000000			.40
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes  Third part cla	No d	if no, plea	se select:	

<b>第</b> 号400年2月2日至1	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	
Insurance company	FWD		
Policy number			
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft	TP only

INSURED / POLICY HOLDER			
Name	Monammed Fajzal Bin Adnan Malez Female		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	585049782		
Contact	8749 7058		
Address	1068 Canberra Street #05-415 S(751106)		

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)		
Name	Muhammed Haidi' Akiff Bin Mustaffa Male Female		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S9242316F		
Contact	92265496		
Address	BIK 308 Tampines Street 32 #12-108 5 (520308)		
Email address			
Date of birth	17/11/1992		
Occupation	Indoor Ø Outdoor D		
Driving date pass	13/9/2012		

<b>第1分钟</b> (2) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)	GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT
Was driver an employee of	Yes D Now
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured: friend .
Accident captured by camera?	Yes   Not
Weather condition	Clear Raining Others:
Road surface	Dry 6 Wet a
No of passenger	2. (Inclusive of driver)
<b>经过来</b> 经验,然后的现在分词。	PASSENGER 1
Name	Muhammad Haidi 'Akiff Bin Mustaffa
Gender	Male Female
Market Street Co. London	PASSENGER 2
Name	Mohammad Kasyful Azzeem Bin Mohol Yusuff
Gender	Male ≠ Female □
Mark the Paris Constitution	PASSENGER 3
Name	
Gender	Male   Female
The state of the s	PASSENGER 4
Name	
Gender	Male  Female
Mary Committee Mary State On Co.	PASSENGER 5
Name	
Gender	Male  Female
	PASSENGER 6
Name	r ASSENGEN O
Gender	Male  Female
	Male D Telliale D
	OTHER INFORMATION
Was anybody injured?	Yes No No
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes D No D
The second secon	100
	DETAILS OF POLICE STATION ACTION
Reported to police?	Yes \( \text{No} \( \text{If yes, please state which police station.} \)
Police station name	res d No d If yes, please state which police station.
. Choc station name	
	WITNESS
Name	WITNESS 1
Hame	
THE SEASON DESIGNATION OF THE SEASON DESIGNA	
Nama	WITNESS 2
Name	

Sustant and the second	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	SHC 2381B
Vehicle make model	
Name	Chiang kok Hoong
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	516575103
Contact	

Vehicle registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model *	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

THE WALLS HAR STREET	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

White the terms of the second	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

A REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

<b>建筑的村</b> 村区之中,	INJURED PERSON 1
Name	Muhammad Haidi 'Akiff Bin Mustaffa
Injuries sustained	Neck & Back
Which vehicle person in?	Priver
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes No 🗆

adve bliggering i ver met til de	INJURED PERSON 2
Name	Mohammad Kasyful Azzeem Bin Mond Yusuff
Injuries sustained	Neck & Back
Which vehicle person in?	Passenger
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D

AND THE PARTY OF T	INJURED PERSON 3	(Charles and Charles
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D	

THE MAN THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	INJURED PERSON 4	
Name		
Injuries sustained	A STATE OF THE STA	
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes  No	

SAN CONTRACTOR STATES		INJURED PERSON 5
Name		
Injuries sustained	The state of the s	
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆

Aller of the Marie Service	INJURED PERSON 6	1-12
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes  No	-





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

Details of Person Involved
Any Pedestrian Involved: No

No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 4 Report No. T/20190701/2152

Date/Time Report Made: 01/07/2019 17:49			Vide	Vide Report No.:				Station Diary No.:	
Informant's	Particul	ars		<b>经验证金额</b>		distribution of the second	No.	1000	
Name of Informant: MUHAMMAD HAIDI ' AKIFF BIN MUSTAFFA ID Type / ID No.:		52030	BLK 308 TA	2 #12-1	08 SINGAPORE				
NRIC NO / Nationality:		6F	CONT. CONT. CO.	e/Office:		Mobile	9226	5496	
SINGAPOR	RE CITIZE Age:	Date of Birth:	Type	of Informan	t:			2	
Male	26	17/11/1992	Rider		% 				
Race: Malay			Langu	uage:		Institut	tion / S	chool Name:	
Occupation: OTHERS			Drivin Class	ig Licence li :: 2B	nformation:	Date o	of Expir	y:	
Type of Accident:				Ulance Drink Date/Time of Accident: No 30/06/2019 00:3			)	Type of Location: Straight Road	
Location: Along Road TAMPINES		2						7 473	
Weather:			1 C ( C ) C   C   C	Surface:			Road	Speed Limit:	
Clear Traffic Flow	:		Traffic	Dry Traffic Control: Not Controlled				Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collision:							Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes		
Details of V	ehicle in	volved	10 (SI)						
Vehicle No.	NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Make	1900	Model	Color	Co	ndition	No of Passenger	
FBG2555S	Motorc	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON NAMED OF				Sei	riously maged	1	
SHC2381B	Car						riously maged		

Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 4 Report No. T/20190701/2152

1

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Pillion	<b>建设设施</b>	( ) ( )	17:57	医多种	1.	Transfer to all the	60,
Name	MOHAMMAD KASYFUL AZZEEM BIN MOHD YUSOFF					T0132033A	Ŷ.
Related Vehicle	NIL			Contact No.		NIL	Ŧ
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITAL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment		Date Disch	harge	30/06	3/2019	1	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	04	Degree of	Injury	NIL		
Rider	the street	<b>第一样的人类</b> 了	ere when a	100		and the second	
Name	MUHAMMAD HAIDI ' AKIFF BIN MUSTAFFA			ID No.		S9242316F	
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ct No.	92265496	
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITAL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: 2B Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	30/06/2019		Date Disch	narge	01/07	/2019	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of				S. C. THE SAME
Driver				7.7	Mark I		a de la
Name	CHIANG KOK HOON	IG		ID No		S1657510J	
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ct No.	NIL	f.
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	11
Date Treatment	NIL Date Disc				NIL		1
	ed Medical Leave	Degree of		-			

#### **Brief Details.**

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE & LOCATION,

I WAS RIDING MY BIKE WITH MY PILLION ON THE EXTREME LEFT. THE TAXI WAS ON THE MIDDLE LANE.
I WAS GOING TWDS AVE 7.

THE TAXI SIGNALLED LAST MINUTE AND SUDDENLY MOVED TOWARDS MY DIRECTION QUICKLY TO PICK UP A CUSTOMER ON THE LEFT LANE.

THE TAXI COLLIDED ON MY BIKE AND MY PILLION AND I FELL OFF FROM MY VEHICLE.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20190701/2152

3 of 4

17

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

I SUSTAINED INJURY AND WAS BROUGHT OVER TO THE HOSPITAL.

THATS ALL





4 of 4

Report No. T/20190701/2152

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

#### 8

# Sketch Plan

は一様と

付けた

10

31

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / YOGENDRAN S/O RAJASAKARAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 01/07/2019 17:49
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt MA JUNXIANG Contact No.: 65476251	Classification Of Case:  SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE
Authentication Stamp NP/168	Signature:



Birth Care 17 Nov 1992 item Care 13 Sep 2012

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S9242316F



MUHAMMAD HAIDI 'AKIFF BIN MUSTAFFA

MALAY 17-11-1992

89242316F

SINGAPORE

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Class 6A

13 No. 2015 18 No. 2015 18 Oct 2015 16 Oct 2013 16 Oct 2013 16 Oct 2013 16 Oct 2013

4138748

NHIC No. S9242316F

59242316F

S / No.9000270406

NP428A

01-12-2007

APT BLK 308 TAMPINES STREET 32 #12-108 SINGAPORE \$20308



#### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Motorcycle breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

### POLICY NUMBER: PNMC2017-00001602-01

Plan Name: Third Party

Motorcycle plate number: FBG25555

Your name (As the policyholder): Mohammed Faizal Bin Adnan

Coverage start date: 02/12/2018

Coverage end date: 01/12/2019

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to ride: You and Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to ride Your Motorcycle

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Motorcycle Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Motorcycle understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Motorcycle is being used for personal use in accordance with Your contract.

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 26/11/2018

Rhitie

Abhishek Bhatia Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd

Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact specified.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.